FULLY CONCEALD PIVOT SYSTEMS
• System M+
• System Fx
• System One
• 40 & 70mm To p pi vot
• Reverse Top pivot
• F lush Floo r Plate s
• Accessories

Material
Pivot point
Ordering codes:
1 x Sub Strata Base Plate
 1 x 10mm Base Plate Packer
1 x 5mm Base Plate Packer
1 x 3mm Base Plate Packer
2 x 1mm Base Plate Packer
8 x M8 Mounting Bolts
Ceiling kit
TFTPKIT - Full kit
TFTP1 - 1mm ceiling plate packer
TFTP3 - 3mm ceiling plate packer
TFTP5 - 5mm ceiling plate packer
TFTP10 - 10mm ceiling plate packer
Floor kit
TFBKIT - Full kit
TFBP1 - 1mm ceiling plate packer
TFBP3 - 3mm ceiling plate packer
TFBP5 - 5mm ceiling plate packer
TFBP10 - 10mm ceiling plate packer
FritsJurgens by Bellevue Architectural  |  +61 3 9571 5666  |  info@bellevuearch.com.au  |  www.bellevuearch.com.auFritsJurgens by Bellevue Architectural  |  +61 3 9571 5666  |  info@bellevuearch.com.au  |  www.bellevuearch.com.au45
ACCESSORIES:  SCHALL-EX® L15/30 WS PIVOT AUTO  SEAL
Precision Sealing for Pivot Doors — Engineered and Made by Athmer in Germany
Until now, traditional drop seals have struggled to perform reliably on pivot doors — often
fouled by floor spring hardware or compromised by the unique movement of the door leaf.
Athmer has solved this challenge with an innovative adjustable roller actuator, redefining how
automatic door seals engage.
Unlike conventional actuators that press against a fixed point on the jamb, the Athmer roller
actuator engages by rolling smoothly along the jamb surface. This subtle yet critical difference
eliminates point-pressure friction, allowing the seal to activate consistently without
interference from pivot hardware or the complex geometry of pivot door movement.
The result is smooth engagement, reduced wear, and reliable acoustic and draft sealing — even
on large-format pivot doors.
The Athmer Schall-Ex L15/30 WS is available in lengths up to 2335mm and can be installed at the
top and/or bottom of the door leaf, providing comprehensive horizontal sealing.
When paired with Athmer BAA 1028/3000 magnetic side strips, a complete perimeter sealing
system is achieved — delivering acoustic control and performance previously difficult to realise
in pivot door applications.
Function
Specif ications
AllFritsJurgens models
Roller
635 upto 2350mm
12mm
Top and bottom of door
Actuator
Door width
Max seal travel
Position
Ordering codes: BAA946/0820 | 820mm can be shortened to 635mm
BAA946/0920 | 920mm can be shortened to 760mm
BAA946/1070  | 1070mm can be shortened to 885mm
BAA946/1210   | 1210mm can be shortened to 1010mm
BAA946/1333   | 1333mm can be shortened to 1135mm
BAA946/1583   | 1583mm can be shortened to 1385mm
BAA946/1708   | 1708mm can be shortened to 1510mm
BAA946/1883   | 1883mm can be shortened to 1635mm
BAA946/2000 | 2000mm can be shortened to 1885mm
BAA946/2150  | 2150mm can be shortened to 2010mm
BAA946/2335  | 2335mm can be shortened to 2135mm
BAA946/ASS   | Actuating roller plate SSS
min 70mm min 65mm
14,8
30
BELLEVUE ARCH ITECTURAL
954 Glen Huntly Rd ,
Caulfield South
Victoria 3162 Australia
+ 61 3 9571 5666